
2019100 Boland Seniors
XD Over 30

1

2

TSA841018
TSA841018

WP
WP

A1

[1] michelle VAN STADEN

BYE

[1] Marquin  STRAUSS 

3

4

TSA871243

TSA810068

TSA871243

TSA810068

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Mario HOFFMANN

Thomas PRINGLE

Esmare MORKEL

Shani HENWOOD 7-5, 7-6

5

6

TSA830617

TSA841037

TSA830617

TSA841037

FS

WP

FS

WP

Dillon VAN DER HAER

Fahmi ARIEFDIEN

Moira VAN STADEN

Shireen DAAMS 6-4, 4-6, 10-5

7

8
TSA750032
TSA750032

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Lindi PRINSLOO
[2] Ricardo BENSON

[1] STRAUSS  / VAN STADEN

PRINGLE / HENWOOD

6-2, 6-2

VAN DER HAER / VAN STADEN

[2] BENSON / PRINSLOO

6-2, 6-4

[1] STRAUSS  / VAN STADEN

[2] BENSON / PRINSLOO

6-4, 6-2

[1] STRAUSS  / VAN STADEN

PRINGLE / HENWOOD

VAN DER HAER / VAN STADEN 6-0, 6-0

PRINGLE / HENWOOD

C1

BYE

HOFFMANN / MORKEL

C2

ARIEFDIEN / DAAMS

BYE

HOFFMANN / MORKEL

ARIEFDIEN / DAAMS

6-0, 6-0

HOFFMANN / MORKEL

D1

BYE

BYE
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